
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 196.0 245.0 10

2 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 189.0 240.0 8

3 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 198.0 240.0 6

4 Sam  Isham Goodland 198.0 230.0 4

5 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 225.0 2

6 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 188.0 225.0 1

7 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 225.0 0

8 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 220.0 0

9 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 185.0 215.0 0

10 Landon Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 210.0 0

11 Ethan Horinek Goodland 196.8 205.0 0

12 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 165.0 0

13 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 0 0

14 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 0 0

15 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 189.0 415.0 10

2 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 196.0 380.0 8

3 Landon Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 365.0 6

4 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 185.0 335.0 4

5 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 188.0 335.0 2

6 Ethan Horinek Goodland 196.8 330.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 315.0 0

8 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 198.0 295.0 0

9 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 290.0 0

10 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 290.0 0

11 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 275.0 0

12 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 0 0

13 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 0 0

14 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 0 0

15 Sam  Isham Goodland 198.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 196.0 275.0 10

2 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 189.0 260.0 8

3 Ethan Horinek Goodland 196.8 245.0 6

4 Landon Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 240.0 4

5 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 188.0 215.0 2

6 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 198.0 195.0 1

7 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 185.0 185.0 0

8 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 185.0 0

9 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 175.0 0

10 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 165.0 0

11 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 165.0 0

12 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 0 0

13 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 0 0

14 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 0 0

15 Sam  Isham Goodland 198.0 0 0



Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blayden Betts Liberal High School 189.0 915.0 10

2 J. Brooks  Kappleman Liberal High School 196.0 900.0 8

3 Landon Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 815.0 6

4 Ethan Horinek Goodland 196.8 780.0 4

5 Andy Nguyen Liberal High School 188.0 775.0 2

6 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 185.0 735.0 1

7 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 198.0 730.0 0

8 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 187.0 725.0 0

9 David Aguilar Stanton County Trojans 187.0 675.0 0

10 Jesus  Hernandez Pavia Liberal High School 197.0 665.0 0

11 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 190.0 630.0 0

12 Sam  Isham Goodland 198.0 230.0 0

13 Jesus Gutierrez Syracuse High School 189.0 0 0

14 Jack Garten Medicine Lodge High School 190.0 0 0

15 Zayden Martinez Liberal High School 196.0 0 0


